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N° 
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                  TOTAL DESDE HASTA 

 GODOY 

CRUZ 
25 1-109 JUAN MARTINEZ DE ROSAS Alte. Brown 1355   Ciudad 5501 4242686 10 297 306 

GODOY 
CRUZ 25 4-148 SUP. DE COMERCIO MANUEL BELGRANO Av. San Martín 1276   Ciudad 5501 4243215 9 307 315 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25 S-073 INST. NICOLÁS AVELLANEDA Av. San Martín 1154   Ciudad 5501 4245646 9 316 324 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25 PS-83 INST. UNIVERSITARIO SANTA MARÍA Belgrano 721   Ciudad  5501 4248443 7 325 331 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25A S-210 INST. SAN VICENTE FERRER Lavalle 38   Ciudad 5501 4220987 7 332 338 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25A 1-004 DR. GUILLERMO RAWSON Azopardo 76   Ciudad 5501 4220265 6 339 344 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25A S-018 COMPAÑÍA DE MARÍA Azopardo 206   Ciudad 5501 4220056 6 345 350 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25A 1-139 CASEROS F. Sánchez y Azcuénaga   Ciudad 5501 4221595 6 351 356 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25B 1-550 FRAGATA SARMIENTO Lavalle 1055   Villa Marini 5501 4226823 6 357 362 
GODOY 
CRUZ 25B 1-116 DR. TOMAS GODOY CRUZ Salta 1050   Villa Marini 5501 4221044 6 363 368 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 P-084 PADRE VALENTIN BONETTI R. Della Santa 1987   Va. Hipódromo 5547 4270651 8 369 376 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 1-108 DR. JULIO LEMOS Sarratea 747   Va. Hipódromo 5547 4271807 8 377 384 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 1-408 REPÚBLICA DEL PERÚ Hungría 800 B° Laprida Va. Hipódromo 5547 4282029 10 385 394 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 P-049 NUESTRA SRA. DEL ROSARIO DE 

POMPEYA 20 de Junio 1240   Va. Hipódromo 5547 4281141 8 395 402 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 1-623 MANUEL PACIFICO ANTEQUEDA Hungría y Derqui B° Laprida Va. Hipódromo 5547 4282574 7 403 409 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26 1-485 AVELINO MAURE V. López y Planes y Derqui B° Bancario Va. Hipódromo 5547 4244119 9 410 418 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 4-072 FEDERICO GARCÍA LORCA Montes de Oca 78 B° Parque Sur Va. del Parque 5547 4285844 5 419 423 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-628 LEONARDO DA VINCI Lautaro y Montes de Oca B° Parque Sur Va. del Parque 5547 4272267 9 424 432 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-337 JUAN FRANCISCO COBO C. Silva 1600 2º Bº CEC Va. del Parque 5547 4270069 9 433 441 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-544 DR. SEVERO GUTIERREZ DEL CASTILLO Juncal y Montes de Oca 2º Bº CEC Va. del Parque 5547 4273402 9 442 450 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-456 AGUSTIN ALVAREZ Río Gallegos y M. Sastre 2º Bº CEC Va. del Parque 5547 4272663 10 451 460 



GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-191 JULIO LEÓNIDAS AGUIRRE B. Sur Mer y Las Tipas   Va. del Parque 5547 4271715 8 461 468 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-714 CIUDAD DE BRASILIA Pergamino 1250 B° Brasil Va. Hipódromo 5547 4275084 9 469 477 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 4-030 PROF. ANGEL CERVERA P. Iglesias y Chuquisaca Bº Vandor Va. del Parque 5547 4286855 9 478 486 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-552 BANDERA ARGENTINA Montes de Oca 421 B° Suárez Va. Hipódromo 5547 4273303 8 487 494 
GODOY 
CRUZ 26A 1-075 CORDILLERA DE LOS ANDES Einstein y Nogolí Bº Vandor Va. del Parque 5547 4273674 11 495 505 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-712 MAESTRO JESÚS DE NAZARET S. Civit y Corr. del Oeste Bº Ruiseñor Trapiche 5501 4350850 11 506 516 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-078 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO España 850 B° Palumbo Trapiche 5501 4221880 7 517 523 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-617 SAN GABRIEL Chimbas y Punilla Bº Foecyt II Trapiche 5501 4221309 11 524 534 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-698 PROVINCIA DE MENDOZA Oceanía y Dique Los 

Nihuiles B° El Cardenal Trapiche 5501 4226007 8 535 542 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-675 SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS Calle Pachamama, Mz. 35 2° Bº D. Prats de Huisi Trapiche 5501 4393655 13 543 555 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-072 DR. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA Bravo y Genner B° Trapiche Trapiche 5501 4392283 11 556 566 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 4-010 MARÍA ELENA CHAMPEAU P. Benegas y M. García Bº Trapiche II Trapiche 5544 4397073 8 567 574 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-640 REYES CATÓLICOS Lago Hermoso 1120 B° Fuchs Trapiche 5501 4391517 11 575 585 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-688 CERRO ACONCAGUA Lag. Guanacache 1570 B° O. Sanitarias Trapiche 5544 4395116 8 586 593 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 4-068 PROF. ATILIO ANASTASI Mathus Hoyos s/n 1° B° D. Prats De Huisi Trapiche 5501 4394059 10 594 603 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27 1-674 PROF. GERÓNIMO SOSA Calle Cuyum, Mz. 1 1° B° D. Prats De Huisi Trapiche 5501 153841405 10 604 613 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27A 1-220 MISIONES Peltier 191   Gdor. Benegas 5544 4390553 10 614 623 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27A P-037 COL. INTEGRAL DEL HUERTO Pablo Loos 84   Gdor. Benegas 5544 4393538 5 624 628 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27A 1-641 JUAN DE CORIA BOHORQUEZ Perito Moreno 2531   Gdor. Benegas 5544 4396973 6 629 634 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-077 PROVINCIA DE BUENOS AIRES Jujuy y Berutti Villa Teresa II Las Tortugas 5544 4393693 4 635 638 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B S-119 TÉCNICA ECOLÓGICA AMBIENTALISTA Cervantes 2116   Las Tortugas 5544 4393073 7 639 645 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-016 PETRONA GUIÑAZÚ DE BURGOA El Hornero y Hermitte Bº Minetti Las Tortugas 5544 4390708 7 646 652 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-672 RENATO DELLA SANTA 

Pehuenches y 
Comechingones B° Huarpes II Las Tortugas 5544 4395081 8 653 660 



GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-658 TROPERO SOSA Barcala y Huiliches Bº Huarpes Las Tortugas 5544 4395975 8 661 668 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-620 CNEL. PEDRO REGALADO DE LA PLAZA Cerro 7 Colores y Terrada B° Covimet III Las Tortugas 5544 4520775 7 669 675 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 4-150 DR. MARIO PÉREZ ELIZALDE Pehuajó y Cerro El Yaucha B° Soeva II Las Tortugas 5544 4520737 8 676 683 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-635 DR. RODOLFO COROMINAS SEGURA 

Cabo San Fernando y 9 de 
Julio B° Covimet III Las Tortugas 5544 4521263 5 684 688 

GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-630 FERNANDO FADER Cabo San Pío s/n Bº Paulo VI° Las Tortugas 5544 4521667 7 689 695 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-629 CARLOS PELLEGRINI Cabo San Pío y Terrada Bº Paulo VI° Las Tortugas 5544 4521668 8 696 703 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 2-028 DR. ENRIQUE L. DAY Cabo Vírgenes s/n B° Paulo VI Las Tortugas 5544 4526146 6 704 709 
GODOY 
CRUZ 27B 1-622 PADRE PEDRO ARCE V. Sarsfield y Pto. Argentino B° La Gloria Las Tortugas 5544 4361778 9 710 718 
GODOY 
CRUZ 28 4-020 ING. GABRIEL DEL MAZO J. G. Godoy 757 B° Decavial San Fco. del 

Monte 5503 4520288 11 719 729 
GODOY 
CRUZ 28 1-356 DR. VICTORIANO MONTES Sarmiento 840 B° Decavial San Fco. del 

Monte 
5503 4520300 8 730 737 

GODOY 
CRUZ 28 1-624 FRAY LUIS BELTRÁN Matheu 1830 B° Metalúrgico San Fco. del 

Monte 5503 4521072 9 738 746 

 


